







CALL FOR NOMINATIONS

Focus:

- Strategic EV Initiatives
- Innovative Best Practices in eMobility
 - Collaborative eMobility Excellence
 - Energy Efficient EV Vehicles
 - Smart Charging Infrastructure
 - EV Battery Manufacture
 - Efficient Battery Swapping Provider
 - EV Fast Charging Station Provider
 - eWaste Management
 - Innovative Clean Enviro-Solutioins
 - Smart eMobility
 - Smart EV Technology
 - EV Auto Parts | EV Supplier

Recognition and Awards Program Presented by Energy And Environment Foundation Delhi, India

April 15-16, 2025 NDMC-Convention Centre, Parliament Street, New Delhi, India.



For a better life on a greener planet

Energy And Environment Foundation

F1-F2, Pankaj Grand Plaza, Mayur Vihar-I, Delhi-110091, India
P: 91 9971500028, 91 11 22758149 F: 91 11 43019379
E: dranilgarg2011@gmail.com

www.ee-foundation.org





Recognition and Awards Program

The Award

Global Smart eMobility Award organised by the Energy And Environment Foundation shall recognize outstanding contribution by the individuals, team, unit, region / project, company, organization and honour their excellent contributions, commitment and actions that have made eMobility, efficient, fast, cost effective and environmentally friendly with fast charging infrastructure (smart). Global Smart eMobility Award serve as an inspiration for the transformative action, business excellence in eMobility and environment management across the world.

Objectives

Encourage & motivate to adopt best practices and become role model for others to emulate. Encourage implementation of strategies for improvement in operation standards. It gives morale boost to management, concerned team, employees and all stakeholders.

Eligibility

These Awards are open for Nomination to all Large, Medium, Small Scale Industrial / Service Sector Companies Smart eBikes, eScooter, eAuto, eRikshaw, eCar, eBus and other eVehicles manufacturers, smart EV technology providers, battery and fast charging equipment manufacturers and charging station providers, their units projects. Academic Institutions are also eligible for participation in the award.

Inviting Application for Awards

Energy And Environment Foundation Global Award's Application Form and Rules & Regulations can be obtained by sending request by email to dranilgarg2024@gmail.com

For details visit www.ee-foundation.org/emobility.html

Evaluation of nominations for Global Smart eMobility Award is an intensive process. Nominations are evaluated by the Jury, drawn from experts from Government, Academia and Industry.

Submission of Application

Application for Global Smart eMobility Award, complete with all information and documents alongwith applicable processing fee, should be submitted to the Secretariat by 28th February 2025.

Selection Process

- Preliminary evaluation of nominations.
- Mandatory Oral Presentation with original documents by all short-listed nominee company/units in presence of Jury members constituted by Energy And Environment Foundation.
- Site visit of short-listed companies / units, if necessary.
- Award Declaration

Awards Presentation

Energy And Environment Foundation Global Smart eMobility Award 2025 will be presented on 16th April 2025 at NDMC-Convention Centre, Parliament Street, New Delhi, India. www.wretc.in



Nomination Processing Fee (NON-REFUNDABLE)

INR 65000

Plus GST 18%

Award processing fee includes; 2 complementary pass (INR22000 + 18% GST) **Payment Options**

CHEQUE / DRAFT / BANK TRANSFER should be made payable to "ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT FOUNDATION", Delhi, India Account No. : 629705015384 (ICICI Bank, Mayur Vihar-I)

Swift Code : ICICINBBCTS PAN Card No.: AAATE4083H